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Introduction:

This document contains CRs on PCC (Rel-8 and mirror) that have been agreed by TSG CT WG3, and is forwarded to TSG CT Plenary for approval.
	C3-100
	 Title
	Spec
	CR#
	Rev
	Cat
	Rel
	Ver
	Work Item

	322
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	29.212
	425
	1
	F
	8
	8.6.0
	PCC

	323
	BBERF interaction for time of the day procedures
	29.212
	426
	1
	A
	9
	9.1.0
	PCC


